Previously Announced Titles

Kelley Armstrong
David Baldacci
Marie Benedict
Rhys Bowen
Davis Bunn
Jennifer Chiaverini
Laura Childs

Harlan Coben/Reese
Witherspoon

Colleen Coble
Janet Dailey

Matt Dinniman
Heather Graham
Irene Hannon
Jane Harper
Rachel Hawkins
Sally Hepworth
Colleen Hoover
Anthony Horowitz
Denise Hunter
Abby Jimenez
Mary Kubica

Allen Levi

Debbie Macomber
Brenda Novak
James Rollins
John Sandford

Alexander McCall Smith

James Patterson
James Patterson
Douglas Preston
Danielle Steel

First Sign of Danger
Hope Rises

Daughter of Egypt
Vanished in the Crowd
Sapphire Sea

The Patchwork Players
Death at a Firefly Tea

Gone Before Goodbye

When Justice Comes
Kill for a Million
Dungeon Crawler Carl
A Cruise to Die For
Harbor Pointe

Last One Out

The Storm

Mad Mabel

Woman Down

A Deadly Episode
More Than Friends
The Night We Met
It's Not Her

Theo of Golden

Chasing the Clouds Away

Meet Me in Italy
Trust No One
Revenge Prey

Bertie’s Theory of Ice Cream

26 Beauties

Cross and Sampson
Paradox

A Woman's Place

02/17/26
04/14/26
03/24/26
03/10/26
04/28/26
04/14/26
03/10/26

Available

03/03/26
04/28/26
Available
04/07/26
04/07/26
04/14/26
Available
04/21/26
Available
04/28/26
04/14/26
03/24/26
02/26/26
Available
04/28/26
04/07/26
02/24/26
04/07/26
04/28/26
05/04/26
02/09/26
04/21/26
04/21/26

Find us online www.catawbacountync.gov/county-services/library/
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#1 NEW YORK TIMES BESTSELLING AUTHOR

— FREIDA DREANS,
Sarah A a.ms In Your Dreams Coming Soon M c FA n DE N ! ™ =7 JES
L

Author Title Publication Date

Lynn Austin The Lumber Baron’s Wife 04/14/26
Tessa Bailey Catch Her If You Can Coming Soon
Elle Cosimano Finlay Donovan Crosses the Line 03/17/26
Laura Dave The First Time I Saw Him Coming Soon g
Matt Dinniman Operation Bounce House 02/10/26 Ashley Elston will blow teatlerseutt
Ashley Elston Anatomy of an Alibi Available ) K E A R i
Christopher Farnsworth Robert B. Parker’s Big Shot 02/10/26 u
Alice Feeney My Husband’s Wife Coming Soon A | D E B B I E
Mark Greaney The Hard Line 02/17/26 FT&‘;}“'ET é“\;j‘i ri;s
Ali Hazelwood Two Can Play 02/10/26
Gregg Hurwitz Antihero 02/10/26
T. J. Klune We Burned So Bright 04/28/26
Kate Alice Marshall The Girls Before 02/24/26
Freida McFadden Dear Debbie 01/27/26 CYOV\/ |
Freida McFadden The Surrogate Mother (Reprint) Coming Soon HUS B !ﬂ ND'S )i/ )M(’nt d
Freida McFadden Want to Know a Secret? (Reprint) Coming Soon WHRE : | /\Nl ‘
Jo Nesbo Wolf Hour 02/03/26
B. A. Paris When I Kill You 02/17/26
e St Death Times Seven 04/14/26
Susan Elizabeth Phillips And the Crowd Went Wild 02/10/26 easy ways
Anna Quindlen More Than Enough 02/24/26 o ) to reserve your
Deanna Raybourn A Ghastly Catastrophe 03/03/26 \ | copy today:
Lucy Score Mistakes Were Made 03/1026 KRa ‘ « Online using your card
Jane Smiley Lidie: Purther Travels and 04/21/26 (VAR : # and PIN, or
. Ad\.le.ntures of.lele Newton ' e {w Bl = o Ask staff to place the
Danielle Steel Felicia’s Favorites 03/06/26 The sqv;l_ IL T :{11‘_"“” te Tald e ~ hold by callin g or visiting

Cynthia D’Aprix Sweeney  Lake Effect 03/03/26 ! -D ' > your library branch

Kate White I Came Back for You 03/01/26




