

## New Bestselling Fiction

February

### Previously Announced Titles

Kelley Armstrong	<b>First Sign of Danger</b>	02/17/26
David Baldacci	<b>Hope Rises</b>	04/14/26
Marie Benedict	<b>Daughter of Egypt</b>	03/24/26
Rhys Bowen	<b>Vanished in the Crowd</b>	03/10/26
Davis Bunn	<b>Sapphire Sea</b>	04/28/26
Jennifer Chiaverini	<b>The Patchwork Players</b>	04/14/26
Laura Childs	<b>Death at a Firefly Tea</b>	03/10/26
Harlan Coben/Reese Witherspoon	<b>Gone Before Goodbye</b>	Available
Colleen Coble	<b>When Justice Comes</b>	03/03/26
Janet Dailey	<b>Kill for a Million</b>	04/28/26
Matt Dinniman	<b>Dungeon Crawler Carl</b>	Available
Heather Graham	<b>A Cruise to Die For</b>	04/07/26
Irene Hannon	<b>Harbor Pointe</b>	04/07/26
Jane Harper	<b>Last One Out</b>	04/14/26
Rachel Hawkins	<b>The Storm</b>	Available
Sally Hepworth	<b>Mad Mabel</b>	04/21/26
Colleen Hoover	<b>Woman Down</b>	Available
Anthony Horowitz	<b>A Deadly Episode</b>	04/28/26
Denise Hunter	<b>More Than Friends</b>	04/14/26
Abby Jimenez	<b>The Night We Met</b>	03/24/26
Mary Kubica	<b>It's Not Her</b>	02/26/26
Allen Levi	<b>Theo of Golden</b>	Available
Debbie Macomber	<b>Chasing the Clouds Away</b>	04/28/26
Brenda Novak	<b>Meet Me in Italy</b>	04/07/26
James Rollins	<b>Trust No One</b>	02/24/26
John Sandford	<b>Revenge Prey</b>	04/07/26
Alexander McCall Smith	<b>Bertie's Theory of Ice Cream</b>	04/28/26
James Patterson	<b>26 Beauties</b>	05/04/26
James Patterson	<b>Cross and Sampson</b>	02/09/26
Douglas Preston	<b>Paradox</b>	04/21/26
Danielle Steel	<b>A Woman's Place</b>	04/21/26



Author	Title	Publication Date
Sarah Adams	<b>In Your Dreams</b>	Coming Soon
Lynn Austin	<b>The Lumber Baron's Wife</b>	04/14/26
Tessa Bailey	<b>Catch Her If You Can</b>	Coming Soon
Elle Cosimano	<b>Finlay Donovan Crosses the Line</b>	03/17/26
Laura Dave	<b>The First Time I Saw Him</b>	Coming Soon
Matt Dinniman	<b>Operation Bounce House</b>	02/10/26
Ashley Elston	<b>Anatomy of an Alibi</b>	Available
Christopher Farnsworth	<b>Robert B. Parker's Big Shot</b>	02/10/26
Alice Feeney	<b>My Husband's Wife</b>	Coming Soon
Mark Greaney	<b>The Hard Line</b>	02/17/26
Ali Hazelwood	<b>Two Can Play</b>	02/10/26
Gregg Hurwitz	<b>Antihero</b>	02/10/26
T. J. Klune	<b>We Burned So Bright</b>	04/28/26
Kate Alice Marshall	<b>The Girls Before</b>	02/24/26
Freida McFadden	<b>Dear Debbie</b>	01/27/26
Freida McFadden	<b>The Surrogate Mother</b> (Reprint)	Coming Soon
Freida McFadden	<b>Want to Know a Secret?</b> (Reprint)	Coming Soon
Jo Nesbo	<b>Wolf Hour</b>	02/03/26
B. A. Paris	<b>When I Kill You</b>	02/17/26
Anne Perry/Victoria Zackhheim	<b>Death Times Seven</b>	04/14/26
Susan Elizabeth Phillips	<b>And the Crowd Went Wild</b>	02/10/26
Anna Quindlen	<b>More Than Enough</b>	02/24/26
Deanna Raybourn	<b>A Ghastly Catastrophe</b>	03/03/26
Lucy Score	<b>Mistakes Were Made</b>	03/10/26
Jane Smiley	<b>Lidie: Further Travels and Adventures of Lidie Newton</b>	04/21/26
Danielle Steel	<b>Felicia's Favorites</b>	03/06/26
Cynthia D'Aprix Sweeney	<b>Lake Effect</b>	03/03/26
Kate White	<b>I Came Back for You</b>	03/01/26

